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MDS Plot: Dims 2 and 3
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MDS Plot: Dims 3 and 4

Leading logFC dim 3

Le
ad

in
g 

lo
gF

C
 d

im
 4

MCL1.DG
MCL1.DH

MCL1.DI

MCL1.DJ

MCL1.DKMCL1.DL

MCL1.LA
MCL1.LB

MCL1.LC
MCL1.LD

MCL1.LE
MCL1.LF


